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Hawthorne (New York, USA) Estate Online Auction - WillisAve

Auction Opens. Wed, Jan 6 4:30pm ET

Lot

0276
0277
0278
0279
0280
0281
0282
0283
0284
0285
0286
0287
0288
0289
0290
0291
0292
0293
0294
0295
0296
0297
0298
0299
0300
0301
0302
0303
0304
0305
0306
0307
0308

Title

Mid Century Modern Dining Chairs
Mid Century Modern Style Dining Room Table
Mid Century Modern China Cabinet
M.JHummel Tea Set and More
Mid Century Modern Credenza
Silver Plate Flatware

Decorative Shelf And Contents
Mahogany Side Tables

Lamps

Sofa

Mirror

Table

Chair

Storage Assortment

Mahogany Table

Cameras and More

Suitcases

Art

Bar and Desk Unit

Kitchen Assortment

Kitchen Assortment

Kitchen Assortment

Bar Stools

Twin Bed

Mirror

Pair of Lamps

Edison McGraw Little Folks Furniture Dresser
Twin Bed

Mirror

Lamps

Dresser

Side Table

Trundle Bed and Mattresses

12

Auction Closes: Thu, Jan 14 7:00pm ET

Lot

0309
0310
0311
0312
0313
0314
0315
0316
0317
0318
0319
0320
0321
0322
0323
0324
0325

0326
0327
0328
0329
0330

0331
0332
0333
0334
0336
0338
0339

Title

Folding Chairs

Chest of Drawers

Springfield Weather Station, Basket and More
End Tables

Lamps

Bed

Armoire

Dresser

Costume Jewelry

Hand Knitted Blanket, Towels and Linens
Fireplace Set

Antique Surveying Level

Freezer

Wood Crate, Mason Jars, | ce Skates and Tools
Safe

Sohmer Charmette Upright Piano with Bench

Fisher FVH980 Stereo Recorder, VHS Tapes,
Cart

Gardening Tools

Table, Electrolux Vacuum, Decorative Shelves
Lawn Spreader

Toro SR4 Push Lawn Mower

Briggs & Stratton Craftsman 550 Silver Push
Mower

Gardening Tools

Arcoroc Luminarc France Crystal Glasses
Johann Haviland China Set Silver Wheat Pattern
Table And Chairs

MJ Hummel Wall Art

Mink Stole

Le Boeuf Co. Wedding Dress Ca. 1953
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Itemsareasis, whereis and a disposal feeis charged for items not picked up at the scheduled
date/time/place. We do not ship. Please see this link for more information. Note that you will be charged
for damage to property caused directly by buyer. The full amount of such cost of repair will be charged to
your credit card. Please bring movers, packing material and tools for disassembly.

Buyer's Premium: Thereis a 10.000% Buyer's Premium in effect for this auction.
maxsold.com
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https://youbidlocal.zendesk.com/entries/22620511-Do-you-ship-items-

